Course/Programme wise distribution of pass percentage:



	

Title of Programme
	
Total No. of
Students appeared
	Division

	
	
	Distinction
Above 75%
	I
	II
	III
	Pass%

	BA I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BA II
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BAIII
	96
	1
	
	30
	18
	-
	100%

	BCOM I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BCOM II
	115
	3
	
	50
	28
	02
	100%

	BCOM III
	126
	2
	
	76
	21
	-
	100%

	BCA I
	6
	-
	
	6
	-
	-
	100%

	BCA II
	6
	-
	
	2
	4
	-
	100%

	BCA III
	17
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	100%

	BBA I
	13
	-
	
	3
	8
	-
	100%

	  BBA II
	9
	-
	
	8
	1
	-
	100%

	BBAIII
	24
	-
	
	10
	1
	-
	100%

	   PGDCA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MA1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MAII
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MSC I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MSC II
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MCOM I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
MCOMII
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
PGDFD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




